MUL101   Series
분해능
디스플레이
출력신호
The best quality and low price
■ 외함 : ABS 플라스틱
항목
측정범위

TC
TCIA
4.   주문 코드 선택
MUL101
Type
Power Supply
DCIA
Descriptions
Thread G 1-1/2 (Range <5m)
B Thread G 2A (Range <10m)
C
D
E
T
Page 99
4 wire 24 VDC Explosion-Proof
Thread G3 (Range <30m)
Thread M108*2mm (Range <50m)
Special Type
Thread M78*2mm (Range <15m)
A
Model Surfix Code
0~30 m
40 0~40 m
50 0~50 m
Communication
0 Without
1 RS232
2 RS485
Probe Material
A ABS Plastic
P PTFE
Protection Grade
I IP65
S Display Part : IP65  Sensors : IP68
Relay (Alarm)
W With
O Without
Measuring Range
05 0~5 m
10 0~10 m
15 0~15 m
20 0~20 m
30
INTENTIONAL BLANK